C
h
e
c
k
e
d
 B

2013-02-21 17:48:14
2013-02-22 08:02:51
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: CEMB04LEDUT2A4FLBK2L
Accessories 12
SA6158-XX Traditional Single Pole Mount Arm=
SA6159-XX Traditional Single Pole Mount Arm with
Rounded Upper Bar
=
SA6160-XX Traditional Single Pole Mount Arm with
Rounded Lower Bar
16=
SA6161-XX Traditional Single Pole Mount Arm with 45
Degree Upper Bar
=
SA6162-XX Traditonal Single Pole Mount Arm with 45
Degree Lower Bar
16=
SA6163-XX Traditional Single Pole Mount Arm with 45
Degree Upper Straps
=
SA6165-XX Traditional Twin Pole Mount Arm=
SA6166-XX Traditional Twin Pole Mount Arm with
Rounded Upper Bars
=
SA6167-XX Traditional Twin Pole Mount Arm with
Rounded Lower Bars
16=
SA6168-XX Traditional Twin Pole Mount Arm w/45
Degree Upper Bars
=
SA6169-XX Traditional Twin Pole Mount Arm with 45
Degree Lower Bars
16=
SA6170-XX Traditional Twin Pole Mount Arm with 45
Degree Upper Straps
=
SA6171-XX ECM Mast Arm Adapter=
OA/RA1016 NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap=
Accessory Options 13
V Victorian Finial14=
M Modern Finial14=